
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11438 11230 10984 10777 10588 10425 10273 10151 10052 9988 9964 9984 10163 10439 10471 10566 10856 11719 12674 13180 13554 13922 14204 14310 300,311
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 891

JMJGU1 681 680 680 680 680 680 680 609 590 590 590 590 590 609 609 645 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,116
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 596 596 596 596 596 596 596 615 654 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,160
JMJGU3 590 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 589 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,313
PKLGU3 174 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 5,601
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 209 258 350 504 602 579 594 601 526 526 532 530 530 576 582 601 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 14,115
TBINU2 634 633 637 630 630 600 594 599 525 531 531 531 531 577 584 596 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 14,746
TBINU3 632 631 636 632 634 581 597 603 526 531 533 530 531 581 579 599 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 14,743
JMAHU1 632 632 641 632 638 630 630 612 594 605 605 603 602 626 632 627 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,036
JMAHU2 632 632 641 632 638 630 630 612 594 605 605 603 602 626 632 627 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,035
CBPSBK1B 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,381
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 209 193 191 187 188 193 191 190 190 195 200 190 189 185 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,069
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 209 193 191 187 188 193 191 190 190 195 200 190 189 185 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,069
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 209 193 191 187 188 193 190 190 190 195 200 190 189 185 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,068
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,792
PAKABK1A 129 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 125 113 115 114 113 114 2,601
PAKABK1B 129 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 125 113 115 114 113 114 2,600
PAKABK2A 129 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 125 113 115 114 113 114 2,598
PAKABK2B 129 106 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 124 113 115 114 113 114 2,597
PGLAGT11 348 348 338 287 255 254 245 249 257 253 251 253 262 270 252 251 243 338 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,697
PGLAGT12 348 348 336 286 255 253 245 249 257 253 250 253 262 270 252 251 243 337 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,694
PGPSBK3A 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 103 118 113 100 112 2,448
PGPSBK3B 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 103 118 112 100 112 2,448
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 196 187 148 161 200 178 173 178 216 216 174 169 133 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,945
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 196 187 148 161 200 178 173 178 216 216 174 169 133 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,945
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 192 187 147 161 200 178 173 178 216 216 174 169 133 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,942
SGB3GT32 213 197 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,244
SGB3GT33 213 196 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,244
SKSPBK1 350 343 278 240 216 215 210 212 218 214 213 214 221 228 213 213 210 278 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,314
TJGSBK1B 351 351 339 284 250 248 239 241 251 247 244 246 256 265 245 244 235 295 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,681
TJGSBK2A 347 347 324 270 236 233 225 229 237 233 230 233 241 251 230 230 222 282 342 347 347 347 347 347 7,503
TJGSBK2B 347 347 324 270 236 233 225 227 237 233 230 233 241 251 230 230 221 281 341 347 347 347 347 347 7,500
YPKA 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 582 716 716 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 17,270
YPGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 125 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 3,197
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 187 175 136 174 2,040
PAKABK4A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 118 1,496
PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 118 1,496
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 2,673
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 187 175 136 174 1,625
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 1,136
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 80 110 110 110 110 110 2,120
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 110 110 110 110 110 1,550
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110 110 110 110 1,456
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110 110 110 110 1,375
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 68 80 80 1,053
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 80 80 507
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 440
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 1,000
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 973 1196 1534 1895 2182 2243 2420 2486 2304 2401 2433 2404 2224 2157 2422 2390 2438 1575 943 1091 967 971 1015 909 35,557

TOTAL GEN 11315 11107 10861 10654 10465 10302 10150 10028 9929 9865 9841 9861 10040 10316 10348 10443 10733 11596 12551 13057 13431 13799 14081 14187 297,380

20-Feb-12
Monday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14139 13919 13857 14048 14314 14586 14545 14564 14572 14528 14161 13648 13221 12762 12739 13386 13762 13699 13612 13388 13089 13044 12725 12401 300,311
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 891

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,116
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,160
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,313
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 5,601
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 629 629 629 629 629 630 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 14,115
TBINU2 629 629 629 629 629 630 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 14,746
TBINU3 629 629 629 629 629 630 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 14,743
JMAHU1 629 629 629 629 629 630 629 629 630 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,036
JMAHU2 629 629 629 629 629 630 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 629 15,035
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,381
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,069
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,069
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,068
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,792
PAKABK1A 112 109 110 112 114 118 116 116 117 116 113 107 104 101 101 112 113 113 115 113 114 113 109 104 2,601
PAKABK1B 112 109 110 112 114 117 116 116 117 116 113 107 104 101 101 111 113 113 115 113 114 113 109 104 2,600
PAKABK2A 112 109 109 112 114 117 116 116 117 116 112 107 103 101 101 111 112 113 115 113 114 113 109 104 2,598
PAKABK2B 112 109 109 112 114 117 116 116 117 116 112 107 103 101 101 111 112 113 115 113 114 113 108 104 2,597
PGLAGT11 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,697
PGLAGT12 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,694
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 113 121 121 121 121 121 96 95 95 95 95 95 96 100 118 107 110 103 95 95 2,448
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 113 121 121 121 121 121 96 95 95 95 95 95 96 100 118 107 110 103 95 95 2,448
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,945
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,945
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,942
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 200 172 144 144 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 173 4,244
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 200 172 144 144 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 173 4,244
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 346 321 302 301 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 322 7,314
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,681
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,503
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,500
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 17,270
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 3,197
SGRIGT12 113 90 90 94 177 217 205 212 214 197 122 90 90 90 90 91 122 135 184 153 166 141 90 90 2,040
PAKABK4A 116 113 113 115 118 121 120 121 121 120 116 110 106 105 105 115 116 117 119 117 118 117 112 106 1,496
PAKABK4B 116 112 113 115 118 121 120 121 121 120 116 110 106 105 105 115 116 117 119 117 118 117 112 106 1,496
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 200 172 144 144 213 213 213 213 213 0 0 0 0 2,673
SGRIGT13 113 90 90 93 176 217 204 212 213 196 122 90 90 90 90 91 122 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,625
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,136
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 77 76 76 76 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 74 71 73 73 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 85 77 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 108 60 2,120
KNYR 2 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 85 77 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 107 0 1,550
KNYR 3 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 85 76 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 0 0 1,456
KNYR 4 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 0 0 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 0 0 1,375
TMGR 1 80 68 70 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,053
TMGR 2 80 67 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 507
TMGR 3 80 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 440
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 100 100 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 5 150 150 150 1 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 60 10 10 10 10 70 70 20 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1077 1217 1199 1168 902 900 926 907 900 943 1055 1258 1535 1642 1668 1381 1155 1068 938 1162 998 1043 1142 1356 35,557

TOTAL GEN 14019 13799 13737 13928 14194 14466 14425 14444 14452 14408 14041 13528 13101 12642 12616 13263 13639 13576 13489 13265 12966 12921 12602 12278 297,380




